NAZWA

Sklep Meblowy "Arka" s.c. Marta Kaminska, Marek Kaminski
ASCO Barcin

Merkury Spétka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnosciq
Maciejewscy "Madom" Spdtka Jawna

Opal Bitgorqj

"Flox" Hurtownia Materiatdw Tapicerskich Iwona Watdowska 2. Lider
Sangross s.c. Kowalik Franciszek, Kowalik Krzysztof Kowalik Grzegorz
Viwa Mebel Bydgoszcz

Kleo Chojnice

Pawilon Handlowy Grazyna Majkowska

Salon Meblowy York

Szwed Meble Debica

Asan Andrzej Sukieniewicz, Pawet Sukieniewicz Spdétka Jawna
PHU "Sonik" Sp. J. Andrzej Socha i Wojciech Niznik

Dom Towarowy "Atu"

Mercus Gtogdow Mickiewicza

Top Meble Jaracz Spétka Jawna

Prywatne Przedsiebiorstwo Handlowe "Pade" Padewski Robert
Milant-Bis Robert Mréwka

Telmar tawa

Top Meble Jasto

F.H.P. MAREX WIEStW GAJOS

Mercus Jelenia Géra

Farmer Kalisz

DEK Przedsiebiorstwo Handlowo-Ustugowo-Produkcyjne Sp. z o.0.
Stollido Ktodzko

Jerzy StelImasik, Salon Meblowy "Heban"

Salon Meblowy Olimp Konin

Arkadia Meble Katarzyna Sepkowska

Tropex Spdtka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnoscig

Jawor Krasénik

Meble Polskie Barbara Szydto, Magdalena Biatowgs Spdtka Jawna
YORK KRUSZWICA

Telmar Kurzetnik

PHU BMS Sp.J. - Dostawy

Mercus Legnica

Mercus Legnica

Ewro Leszno

Firma Handlowa "Foksal" Danuta Chojnacka

Salon Meblowy Top Cezar

Jawor Lubartéw

Mercus Lubin

Salon Meblowy Segmar Martyna i Ryszard Segiet Spdtka Jawna
Jawor Lublin

Otex Spdétka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnoscig

MEBLEX Pelc Iwona

Jawor teczna

Szwed Meble teczyca

SALON MEBLOWY IDEA

MEBLE OLIMP

Ordom R. Karasinski | Wspdlnicy Spdtka Jawna

DAREX S.C. DARIUSZ BORKOWSKI , tUKASZ BORKOWSKI
Meblolux Mtawa

Mika Mogilno

Zaktad Handlowo-Ustugowy "ANTEX" Ireneusz Antosiak
Przedsiebiorstwo Handlowe "Limba" Kuznicki Jozef

Marcin Meble Marcin Druciarek

PHU Salon Meblowy "Top-Cezar" s.c. Jan Wardega, Agata Wardega

MEBDAR-Dariusz Jaskiewicz

Salon Meblowy "Hermes" Tadeusz Kerth, "Swiat Mebli"Tadeusz Kerth
Zalega Krystyna Salon Meblowy "Kim"

Meble tukasz Grzeszczyk tukasz

Arkadia Meble Ostrowiec

Signal

ART DECO MEBLE Ostrow Mazowiecka

Mebel Lux Oswiecim

Firma Handlowa "Pik" Sp. J. Hubert i Krystyna Piksa
Viwa Mebel Pita

Mercus Polkowice Mtyhska

Grzegorz Kotakowski Salon Meblowy "Bartek”
Sibuk Puck

Jawor Putawy - Meble Rubin Sp. z 0.0. Sp. Komadytowa
Gama

York Radziejow

Jawor Radzyh Podlaski I

Koper Meble Rawa Mazowiecka

MEBLEX A.ZIMOLAG SPOtKA KOMANDYTOWA
Emilia Siedice

Szwed Meble Spétka Jawna

Salon Meblowy Jardon Skierniewice

Sklep Meblowy Gama tuczyk Pawet

ULICA

Wojska Polskiego 32A
Dworcowa 10

Al. Wtdkniarzy 30
Sw. Rocha 21
Wtosiankarska SF
UL SIKORSKIEGO 5
Boh. Warszawy 112
Gdanska 45
Kasztanowa 4
Puttuska 110
Kopernika 64
Gumniska 9

TADEUSZA KOSCIUSZKI 2A/1

UL.GRUNWALDZKA 60/66.
Targowa 2
Mickiewicza 48 A
Michalusa 1
Goérczyhska 23
Okulickiego 13
Platynowa 3
Kasprowicza 7
Wolnosci 127
Mostowa 2
Wroctawska 152-186
Karola Olszewskiego 9
Zajecza 3A

Szkolna 19

Wat Tarejwy 6
ul.Pitsudskiego 180
Szczecihska 5
Kolejowa 12
Kletéwka 15
ZIAMKOWA 8
Sienkiewicza 3
Malborska 125
Gwiezdna 4
Gwiezdna 4
Dekana 10

BOLEStAWA KRZYWOUSTEGO 1

Bednarzy 4
Nowodworska 16
Pawia 74

ARMII KRAJOWEJ 22
Diamentowa 13
teczynska 51
Grunwaldzka 82
Przemystowa 8
Zachodnia 1
Pileckiego 2
Brzezihska 27/29 C.H. M1
Milionowa 55

ks. J. Popietuszki 23
Nowa Wies 8A
DWORCOWA 17
Lubelska 44N
Rzeszowska 42
Warszawska 9
Zielona 27

Wojska Polskiego 16
Rabsztynska 19
Graniczna 2
Antonie, Mazurska 55A
Zabia 11
Warynskiego 32
Rézanska 37
Kolbego 13

Lesna 16

Fritsa Philipsa 11
Mtynhska 3

Leszno 42

Hallera 1

Pétnocna 4
Kilinskiego 46
Rolnicza 9
Miedzyrzecka 86
Zamkowa Wola 31
AL T. REJTANA 49A
Sokotowska 174
Jana Pawta 1l 63B
Al. Niepodlegtosci 2
Henryka Poboznego 4B

KOD

16-300
88-190
97-400
156-879
23-400
87-300
28-100
85-005
89-600
06-400
87-720
39-200
58-200
82-300
19-300
67-200
38-300
66-400
05-825
14-200
38-200
58-500
58-500
62-800
25-663
57-300
62-600
62-500
26-200
75-120
23-210
38-400
88-153
13-306
82-500
59-220
59-220
64-100
84-300
34-600
21-100
59-300
59-300
20-471
20-313
37-100
21-010
99-100
18-400
92-103
93-113
21-400
06-500
88-300
11-700
37-400
72-200
33-300
19-400
32-300
26-300
07-410
27-400
27-400
07-300
32-600
43-250
64-920
59-101
06-300
84-100
24-100
34-700
88-200
21-300
96-200
35-326
08-110
98-200
96-100
67-410

MIASTO
Augustéw
Barcin
Betchatow
Biatystok
Bitgorqj
BRODNICA
Busko-Zdrdj
Bydgoszcz
Chojnice
Ciechandéw
Ciechocinek
Debica
DZIERZONIOW
ELBLAG

Etk

Gtogow
Gorlice
Gorzéw Wielkopolski
Grodzisk Mazowiecki
ltawa/nowa Wies Wielka
Jasto

Jelenia Géra
Jelenia Géra
Kalisz

Kielce
Ktodzko

Koto

Konin

Konhskie
Koszalin
Krasnik
Krosno
KRUSZWICA
Kurzetnik
Kwidzyn
Legnica
Legnica
Leszno
LEBORK
Limanowa
Lubartéw
Lubin

Lubin

Lublin

Lublin

tancut
teczna
teczyca
tomza

todz

todz

tukow
Mtawa
MOGILNO
Mraggowo
NISKO
Nowogard
Nowy Sgcz
Olecko
Olkusz
Opoczno
Ostroteka
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski
Ostréow Mazowiecka
Oswiecim
Pawtowice
Pita
Polkowice
Przasnysz
Puck

Putawy
Rabka-Zdréj
Radziejow
Radzyh Podlaski
Rawa Mazowiecka
Rzeszow
Siedice
Sieradz
Skierniewice
Stawa



Meblar

F.H. Blumer Remigiusz Boczkowski

Gretex Gaczynscy Spdtka Jawna

Halmar A.Mysior,W.Gesiorski Spdtka komandytowa
Meblotap Spdtka Cywilna

Jawor Starogard Gdanski

Centrum Meblowe Gucz Jan Gucz

Aneta Krawczycka-Mika Pawilon Meblowy

Salon Meblowy Quadrus

Antex Szczytno

MEBEL-STYL Spdtka Cywilna

Pik Swierklany

Komfopol Meble Spdtka Jawna A.Mroczkowska, T.Mroczkowski
Salon Meblowy U Jelenia Wnetrza

P.P.H.U. "Meblex" sp.c. M.Wojtuszkiewicz , J. Daszek

Salon Meblowy Viwa Mebel

Salon Meblowy Olimp Turek

MK MEBEL WARSZAWA

Lider Wabrzezno

ASCO WAGROWIEC

Meble Wiwa

Omega Sklep Internetowy - TwojeMeble.pl

FIRMA HANDLOWO UStUGOWA KG-NET Krzysztof Guzowski
Extra Punkt Gralak, Wadas Spétka Jawna

Pieer S.C. Jacek Pidrkowski Grazyna Piérkowska Salon Meblowy
Salony Meblowe Anna

"Swiat Mebli" Agnieszka Andrzejczak

Meblostyl Zagan

Salon Meblowy Olimp Zyrarddw

Swiat Mebli

Al. Jana Pawta Il 98
Ptocka 70A
Kosowska 81

056-250
96-500
08-300

Centralny Okreg Przemystowy 2 37-450

Radoszewskiego 29

ul. Juranda ze Spychowa 2
Sosnowa 8

MICKIEWICZA 131

Lipowa 27

Polna 7

SPACEROWA 2-4
Rybnicka 18

Henryka Sienkiewicza 145
Przemystowa 4
Jagiellonska 55

Szosa Lubicka 173
Koninska 24

Marywilska 44

HALLERA 8

Janowiecka 94
Sobieskiego 328a
Jedynaka 15
PRZEMYStOWA 1

Aleja Kazimierza Wielkiego 7
TARGOWA 17

Reymonta 45

Francuska 52
Pstrowskiego 21

Piaskowa 6

KS. PR. SELONKI 24

27-200
83-200
47-100
34-200
69-200
12-100
58-100
44-266
39-400
33-100
83-110
87-100
62-700
03-042
87-200
62-100
84-200
32-020
98-300
87-800
18-300
59-900
65-943
68-100
96-300
34-300

Stupno k/Radzymina
Sochaczew
Sokotéw Podlaski
Stalowa Wola
Starachowice
Starogard Gdanhski
Strzelce Opolskie
SUCHA BESKIDZKA
Sulecin

Szczytno
SWIDNICA
Swierklany
Tarnobrzeg
Tarnéw

Tczew

Torun

Turek

Warszawa
WABRZEZNO
Wagrowiec
Wejherowo
Wieliczka

WIELUN
Witoctawek
Zambrow
Lgorzelec

Zielona Gora
Zagan

Zyrardéw

Lywiec



